69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Einzelrangliste

13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019
69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Hodel Hans
Borner Markus
Uldry René
Nadig Helmut
Wyss Markus
Zubler Robert
Pliss Willi
Wyss Matthias
Burkhalter Alfred
Munzinger Viktor
Studer Matthias
Locher Bruno
Hodel Werner
Wyss Edgar
Locher Erwin
Héanni Ursula
Buttiker Fritz
Burge Edwin
Pfister Bernhard
Peier Markus
Wyss Walter
Scheidegger Andreas
Wenger Johann Ulrich
Mdller Christian
Scharer Anna-Lea
Vogeli Fabian
Kélin Meinrad
Aerni Herbert
Mori Walter
Hochstrasser André
Meier Max
Nadig Cornelia
von Arx Josef
Mdller Daniel
Hanggi Thomas
Luchsinger Martin
Stumpf Samantha
Baumann Jannick
Scharer Sarah
Ritter Matthias
Jaggi Paul
Butikofer Martin
Rudolf von Rohr Peter
Peier Martin
Holzer Erich
Lenz René
Hurzeler Roger
Spielmann Roland

© 0N O O b WDN

A A DB A DDPEDEDIDWOWWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMMDNDNDMNNNMNNNNRERPRPEPRERPEPERPRR,PRER
00 ~NO O WNPFP O OOWWNO UMMM WNPEOOOWONOUGDMAWDNREOOOOWONOOOGDMWDNLPREDO

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch

1952V
1961 S
1953V
1956 V
1957V
1962 S
1963 S
1988 E
1950V
1963 S
1964 S
1971 S
1956 V
1963 S
1977 E
1980 E
1943 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1953V
1967 S
1968 S
1989 E

Verein

Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Boningen, Militéarschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Boningen, Militéarschitzen
Niedergosgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

2003 U17 Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
2001 U21 Boningen, Militarschiitzen

1932 SV
1941 SV
1951V
1953V
1955V
1960 S
1960 S
1964 S
1967 S
1987 E
1994 E
1994 E

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell

2001 U21 Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
2000 U21 Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell

1945 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1959V
1959V
1966 S
1970 S

Boningen, Militarschiitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schiitzengese
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Winznau, Feldschitzengesellschaf

Seite 1 von 4

Spg
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357

90
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357

90
0357
0357
0357
0357

a0

90

90

KA

KA
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357
0357

90
90
90
90
90
KA
03 57
0357
03 57
90
03 57
0357
0357

98
92
97
94
100
99
99
95
96
94
91
94
98
100
95
94
99
100
95
99
87
83
96
87
92
98
97

92
96
93
97
96
92
96
9%
96
90
97
87
94
94
95
81
93
89
94
91

Punkte
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

02.10.2019, 21:03:17



69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Einzelrangliste
13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Graber Matthias
50 Wanner Urs

51 Wildi Arthur

52 Pfister Markus

53 Schenker Martin
54 Freidig Richard
55 Tschan Peter

56 Pfister Romeo

57 Friker Jorg

58 Egger Karin

59 Schmid André

60 Menth Patrik

61 Blattner Jodok

62 Diringer Andreas
63 Gemperle Simon
64 Schalt Silvano

65 Egger Bruno

66 Rickenbacher Markus
67 Moll Andreas

68 Bourquin Joél

69 Ziegler Peter

70 Mollet René

71 Studer Meinrad
72 Hermann Otto

73 von Arx Severin
74 Kyburz Peter

75 Trussel Rolf

76 Keiser Ernst

77 Kissling Josef

78 Richner Hermann
79 Blattner René

80 Zurbuchen Jean-Pierre
81 Pluss Urs

82 Bircher René

83 Bader Roman

84 von Arx Ramon
85 Ineichen Jonas
86 Rhiner Eduard

87 Schaad Kurt

88 Kupferschmid Jakob
89 John Robert

90 Hierholzer Robert
91 Studer Marcel

92 Friedl Martin

93 Schmid Martin

94 Pluss Flavia

95 Wyss Fabian

96 Hurzeler Luca

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch

1980 E
1943 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1953V
1954V
1954V
1965 S
1967 S
1974 E
1979 E
1983 E
19685 E
1985 E
1987 E
1959V
1967 S
1969 S
1987 E
1988 E
1941 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1956 V
1957V
1962 S
1970 S
19318V
1946 SV
1946 SV
1962 S
1968 S
1970 S
1978 E
1981 E
1994 E

Verein

Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Obergbsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Winznau, Feldschiitzengesellschaf
Obererlinshach, Schiitzengesellsct
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schiitzengese
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Obergbsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schiitzengese
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

2002 U21 Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell

1942 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1960 S
1961 S
1970 S
1973 S
1980 E
1992 E
1995 E
1998 E

Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Winznau, Feldschiitzengesellschaf
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hauenstein-lfenthal, Schiitzengese
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell
Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Boningen, Militéarschitzen
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz

Seite 2 von 4

Spg
90
0357
0357
0357
0357
90
0357
90
90
90
a0
90
0357
90
0357
0357
90
KA
90
0357
0357
0357
90
0357
0357
0357
90
KA
a0
0357
0357
0357
0357
90
90
0357
a0
0357
KA
0357
a0
0357

03 57
90
03 57
90
90

87
100
89
90
91
96
88
92
99
90
99
93
84
97
85
94
91
92
94
96
86
91
82
93
89
90
89
94
96
92
89
94
88
86
95
84
94
88
93
97
97
78
87
91
96
85
100
91

Punkte
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

02.10.2019, 21:03:17



69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Einzelrangliste
13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Imboden Andreas
98 Kyburz Pius

99 Flury Hermann
100 Wegmiller Max
101 Hilfiker Rudolf
102 Gubler Patrick
103 Frey Christian
104 Haus Nico

105 |lli Toni

106 Wolf Vanessa
107 Elias Bjorn

108 Rado Bruce Kevin
109 Ineichen David
110 Christ Stephan
111 Iff Markus

112 Gloor Tamira

113 Boos Anton

114 Marti Stefan

115 Glnter Fritz

116 Schenker Andreas
117 Bitterli Fritz

118 Kaser Bruno

119 Junker Paul

120 Friedli Hans-Rudolf
121 Kiupfer Anton

122 Solothurnmann Richard
123 Flickiger Hansruedi
124 Junker lwan

125 Wolf Eric

126 Zehnder Rolf

127 Jaggi Walter

128 Studer Verena
129 Perren Kurt

130 Schmid Rolf

131 Bucher Roland
132 Nyffeler Cris

133 Studer Bastian
134 Luscher lvan

135 Eng Oliver

136 Portenier Jan

137 Fischer Hansueli
138 Peier Heinz

139 Zingrich Walter
140 Eng Dominik

141 Maller Pius

142 Kellerhals Hans
143 Aregger Josef
144 Iff Daniel

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

2002 U21 Boningen, Militarschiitzen

1933 SV
1940 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1964 S
1982 E
1984 E
1987 E
1988 E
1989 E

Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen

2004 U17 Boningen, Militdrschitzen
2000 U21 Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell

1978 E
1989 E

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Winznau, Feldschiitzengesellschaf

2005 U17 Boningen, Militdrschitzen

1933 SV
1946 SV
1949 SV
1991 E
1942 SV
1942 SV
1945 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1952V
1963 S
1955V
1983 E
1986 E
1948 SV
1955V
1961 S
1946 SV
1960 S

Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
Daniken, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesell
Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schiitzengese
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
Wangenb.Olten, Schiitzengesellsc
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund

2006 U17 Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
2003 U17 Boningen, Militarschitzen
2001 U21 Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

1982 E

Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct

1999 U21 Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng

1941 SV
1945 SV
1952V
1980 E
1958 Vv
1945 SV
1950 V
1987 E

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Winznau, Feldschitzengesellschaf

Seite 3 von 4

Spg
90
KA
KA

0357
90
0357
0357
90
0357
90
a0
90
90
90
a0
a0
0357
90
0357
0357
0357
0357
90
0357
0357
0357
90
a0
a0
90
0357
90
0357
02 57
90
90
a0

90
90
03 57
03 57
90
90
90
03 57
0357
0257

97
9%
91
74
88
90
95
94
88
87
99
97
87
94
81
93
87
90
77
97
87
88
85
76
74
93
89
72
83
98
87
87
83
86
85
94
94
87
81
94
9%
96
85
81
92
80
63
86

Punkte
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
73
73
72

02.10.2019, 21:03:17



69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Einzelrangliste
13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

69. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer

Gloor Mario
Flickiger Remo
Briugger Josef
Peier Stefan

Wyss Patrick
Schenker Hans-Ulrich
Ellenberger Lea
Schmid Paul

Reiter Samantha
Gafner Hans-Rudolf
Luscher Daniel
Sieber Giuseppina
Friker Markus

Verein

2006 U17 Boningen, Militarschiitzen

2003 U17 Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

1937 SV Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
1967 S  Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
2000 U21 Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
1959V  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
2003 U17 Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesell
1949 SV Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
2000 U21 Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzeng
1948 SV Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellsct
1970S Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
1940 SV Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschiitz
1943 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaf

Seite 4 von 4

Spg
90
a0

0357
0357
90
0357
a0
02 57
90
90
a0
90
0357

80
88
84
98
90
86
83
88
89
83
67
84
71

Punkte
71
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
61
52
50

02.10.2019, 21:03:17



