Einzelrangliste 13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

			69. Bezirksgruppensc	1116336	11 - 016	JW 37703, Ordonnan
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
1	Hodel Hans	1952 V	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	98	97
2	Borner Markus	1961 S	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	92	96
3	Uldry René	1953 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	97	95
4	Nadig Helmut	1956 V	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	94	95
5	Wyss Markus	1957 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	100	95
6	Zubler Robert	1962 S	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	99	95
7	Plüss Willi	1963 S	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	99	95
8	Wyss Matthias	1988 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	95	95
9	Burkhalter Alfred	1950 V	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	96	93
10	Munzinger Viktor	1963 S	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	94	93
11	Studer Matthias	1964 S	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	91	93
12	Locher Bruno	1971 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	93
13	Hodel Werner	1956 V	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	98	92
14	Wyss Edgar	1963 S	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	100	92
15	Locher Erwin	1977 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	95	92
16	Hänni Ursula	1980 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	94	92
17	Büttiker Fritz	1943 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	99	91
18	Bürge Edwin	1947 SV	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57		91
19	Pfister Bernhard		Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	95	91
20	Peier Markus	1953 V	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	99	91
21	Wyss Walter	1953 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	87	91
22	Scheidegger Andreas	1967 S	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	83	91
23	Wenger Johann Ulrich	1968 S	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	03 57	96	91
24	Müller Christian	1989 E	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	87	91
25	Schärer Anna-Lea		' Gunzgen, Militärschützen	90	92	90
26	Vögeli Fabian		Boningen, Militärschützen	90	98	90
27	Kälin Meinrad		Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	KA	97	90
28	Aerni Herbert		Gunzgen, Militärschützen	KA	95	90
29	Möri Walter	1951 V	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng		92	90
30	Hochstrasser Andrè	1953 V	•		96	90
31	Meier Max	1955 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	93	90
32	Nadig Cornelia	1960 S	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	97	90
33	von Arx Josef	1960 S	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	9 <i>7</i> 96	90
34	Müller Daniel	1960 S 1964 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	90	90
35	Hänggi Thomas	1964 S 1967 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	92 96	90
36	Luchsinger Martin	1967 S 1987 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	96 96	90
37	Stumpf Samantha	1997 E 1994 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90		90
37 38	Baumann Jannick	1994 E 1994 E	,	90	96	90
39	Schärer Sarah		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell Gunzgen, Militärschützen	90	90	90 89
	Ritter Matthias		•		97	89
40 41			Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90 KA	87	89 89
41	Jäggi Paul		Boningen, Militärschützen	KA	94	
42	Bütikofer Martin	1946 SV	•	03 57	94	89 80
43	Rudolf von Rohr Peter		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	03 57	95	89
44	Peier Martin	1949 SV	,	03 57	81	89
45	Holzer Erich	1959 V	Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schützengese	90	93	89
46	Lenz René	1959 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	89	89
47	Hürzeler Roger	1966 S	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	94	89
48	Spielmann Roland	1970 S	Winznau, Feldschützengesellschaf	03 57	91	89

Einzelrangliste 13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

			03. Bezii kagi uppenso	1116226	3	igw 57703, Ordonnanz
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
49	Graber Matthias	1980 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	87	89
50	Wanner Urs	1943 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	03 57	100	88
51	Wildi Arthur	1947 SV	Wangenb.Olten, Schützengesellsc	03 57	89	88
52	Pfister Markus	1949 SV	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	03 57	90	88
53	Schenker Martin	1953 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	03 57	91	88
54	Freidig Richard	1954 V	Wangenb.Olten, Schützengesellsc	90	96	88
55	Tschan Peter	1954 V	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	88	88
56	Pfister Romeo	1965 S	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	92	88
57	Friker Jörg	1967 S	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	90	99	88
58	Egger Karin	1974 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	88
59	Schmid André	1979 E	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	99	88
60	Menth Patrik	1983 E	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	93	88
61	Blattner Jodok	1985 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	03 57	84	88
62	Düringer Andreas	1985 E	Winznau, Feldschützengesellschaf	90	97	88
63	Gemperle Simon	1987 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	03 57	85	88
64	Schalt Silvano	1959 V	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	94	87
65	Egger Bruno	1967 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	91	87
66	Rickenbacher Markus	1969 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	92	87
67	Moll Andreas	1987 E	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	94	87
68	Bourquin Joël	1988 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	03 57	96	87
69	Ziegler Peter	1941 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	03 57	86	86
70	Mollet René	1948 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	91	86
71	Studer Meinrad	1951 V	Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schützengese	90	82	86
72	Hermann Otto	1956 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	03 57	93	86
73	von Arx Severin	1957 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	89	86
74	Kyburz Peter	1962 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	90	86
75	Trüssel Rolf	1970 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	89	86
76	Keiser Ernst	1931 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	KA	94	85
77	Kissling Josef	1946 SV	Wangenb.Olten, Schützengesellsc	90	96	85
78	Richner Hermann	1946 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	92	85
79	Blattner René	1962 S	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf	03 57	89	85
80	Zurbuchen Jean-Pierre	1968 S	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	94	85
81	Plüss Urs	1970 S	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	88	85
82	Bircher René	1978 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	86	85
83	Bader Roman	1981 E	Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schützengese	90	95	85
84	von Arx Ramon	1994 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	84	85
85	Ineichen Jonas	2002 U21	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	94	84
86	Rhiner Eduard	1942 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	88	84
87	Schaad Kurt	1946 SV	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	KA	93	84
88	Kupferschmid Jakob	1947 SV	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	97	84
89	John Robert	1960 S	Winznau, Feldschützengesellschaf	90	97	84
90	Hierholzer Robert	1961 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	78	84
91	Studer Marcel	1970 S	Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schützengese	KA	87	84
92	Friedl Martin	1973 S	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	03 57	91	84
93	Schmid Martin	1980 E	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	96	84
94	Plüss Flavia	1992 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	85	84
95	Wyss Fabian	1995 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	100	84
96	Hürzeler Luca	1998 E	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	90	91	84

Einzelrangliste 13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

			os. Bezirksgruppensc	IIICSSEI	ı - Jl	gw 51/03, Ordonnanz
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
97	Imboden Andreas		Boningen, Militärschützen	90	97	83
98	Kyburz Pius		Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	96	83
99	Flury Hermann	1940 SV	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	KA	91	83
100	Wegmüller Max	1944 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	74	83
101	Hilfiker Rudolf	1949 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	88	83
102	Gubler Patrick	1964 S	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	90	83
103	Frey Christian	1982 E	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	95	83
104	Haus Nico	1984 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	94	83
105	IIIi Toni	1987 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	03 57	88	83
106	Wolf Vanessa	1988 E	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	87	83
107	Elias Björn	1989 E	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	90	99	83
108	Rado Bruce Kevin	2004 U17	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	97	82
109	Ineichen David	2000 U21	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	87	82
110	Christ Stephan	1978 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	82
111	Iff Markus	1989 E	Winznau, Feldschützengesellschaf	90	81	82
112	Gloor Tamira		Boningen, Militärschützen	90	93	81
113	Boos Anton		Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	87	81
114	Marti Stefan		Wangenb.Olten, Schützengesellsc	90	90	81
115	Günter Fritz		Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	77	81
116	Schenker Andreas	1991 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	97	81
117	Bitterli Fritz		Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	87	80
118	Käser Bruno		Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	03 57	88	80
119	Junker Paul	1945 SV	·	90	85	80
120	Friedli Hans-Rudolf		Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	76	80
121	Küpfer Anton	1950 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf		74	80
122	Solothurnmann Richard	1952 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaf		93	80
123	Flückiger Hansruedi	1963 S	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	89	80
124	Junker Iwan	1955 V	Wangenb.Olten, Schützengesellsc	90	72	79
125	Wolf Eric	1983 E	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	90	83	79
126	Zehnder Rolf	1986 E	Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	90		79 79
127	Jäggi Walter	1948 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell		98	78
128	Studer Verena	1946 S V	Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schützengese	90	87	78
	Perren Kurt		<u> </u>		87	78
129	Schmid Rolf	1961 S	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell		83	76 77
130		1946 SV	, ,	02 57	86	
131	Bucher Roland	1960 S	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	85	77 76
132	Nyffeler Cris		Gunzgen, Militärschützen	90	94	76 76
133	Studer Bastian		Boningen, Militärschützen	90	94	76 76
134	Lüscher Ivan		Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	KA	87	76 70
135	Eng Oliver	1982 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	81	76 75
136	Portenier Jan		Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	90	94	75 75
137	Fischer Hansueli		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	03 57	96	75
138	Peier Heinz		Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	96	75
139	Zingrich Walter	1952 V	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	85	75
140	Eng Dominik	1980 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	81	75
141	Müller Pius	1958 V	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	90	92	74
142	Kellerhals Hans	1945 SV	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	03 57	80	73
143	Aregger Josef	1950 V	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	63	73
144	Iff Daniel	1987 E	$Winznau, Feldsch\"{u}tzengesellschaf$	02 57	86	72

Einzelrangliste 13.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Р	unkte
145	Gloor Mario	2006 U17	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	80	71
146	Flückiger Remo	2003 U17	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	90	88	71
147	Brügger Josef	1937 SV	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	03 57	84	71
148	Peier Stefan	1967 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	98	71
149	Wyss Patrick	2000 U21	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	90	90	70
150	Schenker Hans-Ulrich	1959 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	86	70
151	Ellenberger Lea	2003 U17	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesell	90	83	69
152	Schmid Paul	1949 SV	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	02 57	88	69
153	Reiter Samantha	2000 U21	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützeng	90	89	68
154	Gafner Hans-Rudolf	1948 SV	Oberer linsbach, Schützengesellsch	90	83	68
155	Lüscher Daniel	1970 S	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	67	61
156	Sieber Giuseppina	1940 SV	Niedergösgen, Falkensteinerschütz	90	84	52
157	Friker Markus	1943 SV	$Gretzenbach, Sch\"{u}tzengesellschaf$	03 57	71	50